Bilmarke
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD (USA)
JEEP
MAZDA

Modell

300C

300C

300C

300C

300C

300C

300 C Touring
300 C Touring
300 C Touring
300 C Touring
300 C Touring
300 C Touring
Sebring

Sebring

Durango Il, 04-10
Journey

Cougar

Maverick
Maverick
Mondeo |, 93-96
Mondeo I, 93-96
Mondeo |, 93-96
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo Il, 96-01
Mondeo lIll, 00-07
Mondeo I, 00-07
Mondeo lIll, 00-07
Mondeo I, 00-07
Mondeo lIll, 00-07
Mondeo IlI, 00-07
Mondeo lIll, 00-07
Mondeo 11, 00-07
Mondeo lIlI, 00-07
Escape

Grand Cherokee (WL), 11-15

Tribute

Typ
2.7-24V Sedan

2.7-24V Sedan

3.5 Sedan

3.5-24V Sedan

5.7 Sedan

5.7-16V Hemi Sedan
2.7 Kombi

2.7-24V Kombi

3.5 Kombi

3.5-24V AWD Kombi
3.5-24V Kombi

6.1 SRT Kombi

2.7 FlexFuel E85 Sedan
2.7-24V Sedan

5.7 AWD SUV

2.7 FlexiFuel SUV
2.5i-24V Coupé
3.0i-24V Kombi
3.0i-24V Kombi
2.5i-24V Kombi
2.5i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.5i-24V Sedan
2.5i-24V Kombi
2.5i-24V Kombi
2.5i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.5i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.5i-24V Sedan
2.5i-24V Sedan
2.5i-24V ST200 Kombi

2.5i-24V ST200 Kombi-sedan

2.5i-24V ST200 Sedan
2.5i-24V Kombi
2.5i-24V Kombi-sedan
2.5i-24V Sedan
3.0i-24V Kombi
3.0i-24V Kombi-sedan
3.0i-24V Sedan
3.0i-24V ST220 Kombi

3.0i-24V ST220 Kombi-sedan

3.0i-24V ST220 Sedan
3.0 AWD SuUVv

6.4 SRT8 AWD SUV
3.0i-24V 4WD Kombi

Ar
01.07-11.12
09.04-
.2009-.2010
09.04-
.2009-.2010
09.04-
.2009-.2010
09.04-
.2008-.2008
09.04-
09.04-
.2006-.2007
.2007-.2010
01.07-
01.04-
01.09-
08.98-12.01
02.01-
03.04-
07.94-08.96
07.94-08.96
07.94-08.96
09.96-11.00
06.00-11.00
06.00-11.00
09.96-11.00
09.96-11.00
06.00-11.00
05.99-11.00
05.99-11.00
05.99-11.00
11.00-08.07
11.00-08.07
11.00-08.07
09.04-08.07
09.04-08.07
09.04-08.07
04.02-08.07
04.02-08.07
04.02-08.07
.2001-.2007
.2012-.2015
03.00-

Filter

OL526
OL526
OL526
0L526
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